

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 02/23/23

TIME: 2:36pm

*K-M*  
*Annie Strom*

<u>Bidder</u>	UPM Cold Mix, Delivered			Remarks
<i>UPM</i>	<i>139.15/ton</i>			

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

KLM

Annie Strom

DATE: 02/23/23

TIME: 2:17pm

<u>Bidder</u>	HMA 13A	HMA LVSP	HMA 4E1	HMA 5E1
Rieth-Riley	n/a	n/a	74.00 /ton	82.00 /ton
Elmers	90.00 /ton	90.00 /ton	90.00 /ton	90.00 /ton





## WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

### BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 02/23/2023

TIME: 2:37 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	<u>15" C-76-IV Storm w/Rubber Joints</u>	<u>15" Flared End Section Female C-76- II</u>	<u>18" C-76-IV Storm w/Rubber Joints</u>	<u>18" Flared End Section C-76-II</u>	<u>24" C-76-IV Storm w/Rubber Joints</u>	<u>24" Flared End Section Female C-76- II</u>	<u>30" C-76-IV Storm w/Rubber Joints</u>
Northern Concrete Pipe	\$19.98 / LF	\$455.00 / EA	\$26.00 / LF	\$503.00 / EA	\$40.25 / LF	\$599.00 / EA	\$61.66 / LF

Present at Bid \_\_\_\_\_

Present at Bid Annie Strom

# WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

## BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 02/23/2023

TIME: 2:37 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	<u>30" Flared End Section Female C-76- II</u>	<u>36" C-76-IV Storm w/Rubber Joints</u>	<u>36" Flared End Section Female C-76- II</u>				
Northern Concrete Pipe	\$717.00 / EA	\$82.50 / LF	\$1,042.00 / EA				

Present at Bid \_\_\_\_\_

Present at Bid \_\_\_\_\_











## WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

### BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 2/23/23

TIME: 2:35pm

<b>Bidder</b>	SKT, 2B Complete Assembly	SoftStop, 2B Complete Assembly					
Nationwide Construction Group	\$3350.00	\$3250.00					

Present at Bid Annie Storm

Present at Bid KLM